
DATE DESCRIPTION MEETING SPOT REGISTRATION / TICKET

May 17 - Saturday Photography Hike
with board member Lione Clare

Harbor Mountain Trailhead
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

FREE
Donations welcome

May 24 - Saturday
Mud Bay to Shelikof Trail

13.5 miles - Bike
Depart Crescent Harbor at 9:00 AM

Depart Mud Bay 5:30 PM

$120 Tickets
Purchase online at sitkatrailworks.org/events

or call 907-747-7244

May 31 - Saturday
Ft. Rousseau WWII Causeway

Volunteer Event
Depart Crescent Harbor at 9:00 AM

Depart Causeway 3:00 PM
FREE Volunteer Event

Register at sitkatrailworks.org

June 7 - Saturday
National Trails Day

Volunteer Event
Mosquito Cove

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
FREE Volunteer Event

Register at sitkatrailworks.org

June 8 - Sunday
Thimbleberry - Heart Lake

LGBTQ2+ Hike
Thimbleberry Trailhead at 10:00 AM. Check out the Sitka Pride Facebook

or email sitkapride.ak@gmail.com page for more info

June 21 - Saturday
Mount Edgecumbe Hike

14 Miles - Strenuous last mile 
Depart Crescent Harbor at 7:30 AM

Depart Fred's Creek 7:30 PM

$120 Tickets
Purchase online at sitkatrailworks.org/events

or call 907-747-7244

June 29 - Sunday Birding Walk
with local birder Chase Coleman

Sitka National Historic Park
9:00 AM

FREE
Donations welcome

July 6 - Sunday
Mt. Edgecumbe Trail 

Volunteer Event
Depart Crescent Harbor at 8:00 AM

Depart Fred's Creek 6:00 PM
FREE Volunteer Event

Register at sitkatrailworks.org

July 13 - Sunday
Invasive Plant Walk 

with Kayaani Commission Coordinator
Kushxeet Sienna Reid

Thimbleberry Trailhead to Heart Lake
9:00 AM

FREE
With Sitka Tribe of Alaska

July 19 - Saturday 
Sea Lion Cove Hike
5 Miles - Moderate

Depart Crescent Harbor at 6:00 AM
Depart Kalinin Bay 4:30 PM

$165 Tickets
Purchase online at sitkatrailworks.org/events

or call 907-747-7244

July 19 - Saturday Alpine Adventure Run Race & registration information christinemariehoran@gmail.com

July 26 - Saturday
Edible Plant Walk 

with plant enthusiast Mary Goddard 
Mosquito Cove Trailhead

9:00 AM
FREE

Donations welcome

August 3 - Sunday Mount Edgecumbe Hike
14 Miles - Strenuous last mile

Depart Crescent Harbor at 7:30 AM
Depart Fred's Creek 6:30 PM

$120 Tickets
Purchase online at sitkatrailworks.org/events

or call 907-747-7244

August 9 - Saturday
Mt. Verstovia - Picnic Rock with CGSWA

 4 Miles - Strenuous uphill climb
Verstovia Trailhead - Parking limited

9:00 AM
FREE

Donations welcome

August 17 - Sunday
Starrigavan Forest & Muskeg with

CGSWA
1 mile - Easy & stroller friendly

Starrigavan Boat Launch Parking lot
10:00 AM

FREE
Donations welcome

August 23 - Saturday 
Siginaka Islands Kayak Tour 

with Adventure Sitka
Sitka Sound Cruise Ship Dock
 9:15–12:15 and 10:00–1:00

$100 Tickets
Purchase online at sitkatrailworks.org/events

or call 907-747-7244

September 14 - Sunday Latino Community Hangout
Halibut Point Shelter

1:00 PM
FREE

Donations welcome
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